	
	
	

	  
	GOLFBILJARTVERBOND
	    

	     
	SCHELDE – RUPEL - VAERTLAND
	

	
	
	


VERBONDSBEKER
seizoen:  2013-2014
1/8 finales           ZATERDAG  31/08  EN ZATERDAG  02/11/2013
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	HEEN
	TERUG
	TOTAAL

	1
	VIER ARMEN 1
	FLIPPERBOYS
	7-3
	2-8
	15-5

	2
	TWEEDEN THUIS 1
	PLAZA 1
	5-5
	0-10
	5-15

	3
	DE REIGERS 2
	OUD LIMBURG 1
	9-1
	0-10
	19-1

	4
	D’AA POST 1
	DE ZUIDPOOL 1
	3-7
	7-3
	6-14

	5
	ZANDSTUIVERS 2
	KALFORT SPORTIF 1
	2-8
	8-2
	4-16

	6
	BLOCKSKEN 1
	DE SPLINTERS
	3-7
	8-2
	5-15

	7
	HET ZANDHOF 1
	ZANDSTUIVERS 1
	6-4
	7-3
	9-11

	8
	DE REIGERS 1
	DEN TIGHEL 1
	2-8
	7-3
	5-15


1/4  FINALES                           ZATERDAG  14/12  EN  ZATERDAG 21/12/2014
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	HEEN
	TERUG
	TOTAAL

	9
	VIER ARMEN 1
	PLAZA 1                 21H
	9-1
	4-6
	15-5

	10
	DE REIGERS 2
	DE ZUIDPOOL 1
	8-2
	2-8
	16-4

	11
	KALFORT SPORTIF 1
	DE SPLINTERS
	5-5
	7-3
	8-12

	12
	ZANDSTUIVERS 1       FF
	DEN TIGHEL 1
	3-7
	10-0
	3-17


1/2  FINALES                           ZATERDAG  05/04/2014
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	UITSLAG

	13
	VIER ARMEN 1
	DE REIGERS 2
	1-9

	14
	DE SPLINTERS
	DEN  TIGHEL 1
	4-6


  FINALE                                   ZATERDAG  26/04/2014 
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	UITSLAG

	15
	DE REIGERS 2
	DEN  TIGHEL 1
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TOEKOMSTSBEKER
seizoen:  2013-2014
VOORRONDE                         ZATERDAG  31/08  EN ZATERDAG  02/11/2013
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	HEEN
	TERUG
	TOTAAL

	1
	HET VOLKSHUIS
	DE REIGERS 3
	7-3
	9-3
	10-12


1/16  FINALES                          ZATERDAG  16/11  EN  ZATERDAG 07/12/2013
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	HEEN
	TERUG
	TOTAAL

	2
	KA 3/1
	KA3/2

	7-3
	2-8
	15-5

	3
	PLAZA 2
	BLACK’N BLUES 2
	10-0
	6-4
	14-6

	4
	ONDER DEN TOREN
	BLOCKSKEN 2
	6-4
	4-6
	12-8

	5
	KALFORT SPORTIF 2
	DE ZUIDPOOL 3

	6-4
	4-6
	12-8

	6
	THE Q 1

	DEN TIGHEL 2

	6-4
	5-5
	11-9

	7
	VIER ARMEN 2 
	RICO’S 1
	3-7
	10-0
	3-17

	8
	BLACK’N BLUES 1
	DE VETTEN OS
	3-7
	8-2
	5-15

	9
	DE REIGERS 3
	DE ZES 1
	6-4
	5-5
	11-9

	10
	ROXYBOYS
	DE HALTE 1
	5-5
	6-4
	9-11

	11
	DE ZES 2
	DE FEESTLANDERS
	1-9
	5-5
	6-14

	12
	HET ZANDHOF 2
18H
	VIER ARMEN 3

	0-10
	6-4
	4-16

	13
	DE HALTE 2
	HET ZANDHOF 3
	5-5
	6-4
	9-11

	14
	RICO’S 2
	DUVELSCHUUR
	6-4
	5-5
	11-9

	15
	OUD LIMBURG 2
	PLAZA 3                18H
	7-3
	8-3
	10-11

	16
	DE STATIE
	D’AA POST 2
	9-1
	2-8
	17-3

	17
	TWEEDEN THUIS 2
	THE Q 2
	6-4
	1-9
	15-5


Toekomst beker

 Voor de 1/16 finlales kunnen er eventueel nog wedstrijden aangepast worden
1/8  FINALES                            ZATERDAG 14/12  EN  ZATERDAG  21/12/2013
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	HEEN
	TERUG
	TOTAAL

	18
	KA3/1
	PLAZA 2                      18H
	4-6
	7-3
	7-13

	19
	ONDER DEN TOREN
	KALFORT SPORTIF 2
	3-7
	7-3
	6-14

	20
	RICO’S 1
	THE Q 1
	7-3
	5-5
	12-8

	21
	DE VETTEN OS
	DE REIGERS 3
	3-7
	6-4
	7-13

	22
	DE HALTE 1
	DE FEESTLANDERS
	5-5
	6-4
	9-11

	23
	HET ZANDHOF 3
	VIER ARMEN 3
	5-5
	6-4
	9-11

	24
	PLAZA 3
	RICO’S 2
	6-4
	8-2
	8-12

	25
	DE STATIE
	TWEEDEN THUIS
	5-5
	6-4
	9-11


1/4 FINALES                            ZATERDAG 08/03  EN  ZATERDAG  29/03/2014
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	HEEN
	TERUG
	TOTAAL

	26
	KALFORT SPORTIF 2
	PLAZA 2
	7-3
	6-4
	11-9

	27
	RICO’S 1
	DE REIGERS 3
	9-1
	4-6
	15-5

	28
	VIER ARMEN 3
	DE FEESTLANDERS
	4-6
	6-4
	8-12

	29
	TWEEDEN THUIS
	RICO’S 2
	5-5
	4-6
	11-9


1/2  FINALES                           ZATERDAG  05/04/2014
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	UITSLAG

	30
	KALFORT SPORTIF 2
	RICO’S 1
	7-3

	31
	DE FEESTLANDERS
	TWEEDEN THUIS
	9-1


  FINALE                                   ZATERDAG  26/04/2014 
	NR
	WEDSTRIJDEN
	UITSLAG

	32
	KALFORT SPORTIF 2
	DE FEESTLANDERS
	


